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Deer 1 Fox 1

Chamoi

s 1
Boar 1 Rifle 1 Deer 2 Fox 2
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Rifle 2

Rifle 

total

Clays x 

4
Rifle TOTAL

1 1 Marten Rimmel Männiku Jahilaskespordi Klubi MTÜMAN 24 22 25 21 92 48 48 45 42 183 50 46 45 37 178 361 368 361 729

2 23 Kristo Lipp MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 23 20 23 23 89 50 48 43 43 184 49 48 46 45 188 372 356 372 728

3 24 Kalle Ahu Rahvaspordiklubi RaeMAN 24 24 21 23 92 49 42 41 36 168 49 46 45 46 186 354 368 354 722

4 19 Siim Sirel Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitMAN 21 19 21 22 83 50 50 49 46 195 48 47 50 47 192 387 332 387 719

5 20 Argo Saagpakk Saarte Jahimeeste SeltsMAN 22 22 24 22 90 48 46 48 43 185 48 46 33 46 173 358 360 358 718

6 30 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitVET 24 22 24 23 93 48 27 47 48 170 49 29 48 45 171 341 372 341 713

6 22 Kalvi Viidas MTÜ Järvamaa JahilasketiirMAN 23 21 23 19 86 48 49 44 43 184 50 49 49 37 185 369 344 369 713

8 21 Emil Juht Rahvaspordiklubi RaeMAN 24 22 25 22 93 48 29 49 32 158 50 39 48 41 178 336 372 336 708

9 3 Villu Pook Individuaal SEN 23 24 18 16 81 49 50 49 38 186 50 50 50 45 195 381 324 381 705

10 28 Ervin Juht Rahvaspordiklubi RaeSEN 23 19 20 22 84 50 47 49 44 190 50 39 46 39 174 364 336 364 700

11 27 Tiit Karp Individuaal VET 21 15 21 19 76 50 42 47 45 184 48 47 49 47 191 375 304 375 679

12 13 Roman Kuprijanov MTÜ Türi JahilaskeklubiMAN 19 22 23 19 83 41 40 43 28 152 50 50 47 41 188 340 332 340 672

13 8 Kalev Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 24 18 20 21 83 48 40 45 37 170 46 46 46 28 166 336 332 336 668

14 29 Tooni Vellend Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitLAD 24 20 18 16 78 49 40 33 38 160 48 48 46 42 184 344 312 344 656

15 5 Aigar Udras Individuaal MAN 20 19 18 14 71 49 47 49 33 178 48 50 48 43 189 367 284 367 651

16 31 Raivo Kimmel Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitSEN 21 20 21 18 80 50 30 46 28 154 50 40 38 47 175 329 320 329 649

17 7 Maaris Sveters MTÜ Jahilaskmine SEN 21 16 17 21 75 48 37 38 39 162 50 46 47 42 185 347 300 347 647

18 10 Joonas Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 19 17 18 16 70 50 49 48 39 186 50 35 49 42 176 362 280 362 642

19 4 Marko Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 18 17 22 15 72 49 50 49 35 183 50 47 47 20 164 347 288 347 635

20 2 Kert Kuuskla Kaitseliidu Laskespordiklubi MälkMAN 16 21 17 10 64 49 50 48 46 193 49 46 47 42 184 377 256 377 633

21 34 Kaspar Kruusmägi Saarte Jahimeeste SeltsJUN 12 23 22 17 74 42 47 50 33 172 41 37 47 37 162 334 296 334 630

22 15 Ari Lustila Võrumaa Jahimeeste SeltsSEN 21 15 15 18 69 50 45 43 35 173 50 43 46 41 180 353 276 353 629

23 6 Mait Sirel Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitJUN 17 18 15 21 71 45 40 45 39 169 47 40 41 43 171 340 284 340 624

24 11 Tõnu Krooben Individuaal VET 20 19 20 13 72 49 40 40 32 161 41 46 48 37 172 333 288 333 621

25 12 Arvi Saar Tartu JahindusklubiMAN 21 18 18 13 70 46 30 44 46 166 47 46 39 38 170 336 280 336 616

26 35 Taivo Tigane Jaanikese JahiühingSEN 17 18 22 21 78 46 41 34 36 157 41 29 34 38 142 299 312 299 611

27 16 Olev Lipp MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 12 14 15 18 59 48 48 46 31 173 49 50 42 46 187 360 236 360 596

28 14 Andrus Vissor Tartu JahindusklubiMAN 12 14 20 15 61 49 32 49 36 166 50 41 48 32 171 337 244 337 581

28 32 Enno Jersov MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 20 15 20 14 69 42 47 30 25 144 50 28 40 43 161 305 276 305 581

30 17 Janika Loos Keila Jahiselts LAD 15 15 19 11 60 39 40 47 31 157 48 39 41 47 175 332 240 332 572

31 9 Siret Krooben Rakvere JahindusklubiLAD 5 15 7 14 41 50 30 48 39 167 50 41 45 34 170 337 164 337 501

32 26 Allan Juhken Individuaal MAN 12 3 16 8 39 41 41 47 34 163 49 29 48 38 164 327 156 327 483
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1 34 Kaspar Kruusmägi Saarte Jahimeeste SeltsJUN 12 23 22 17 74 42 47 50 33 172 41 37 47 37 162 334 296 334 630

2 6 Mait Sirel Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitJUN 17 18 15 21 71 45 40 45 39 169 47 40 41 43 171 340 284 340 624
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1 29 Tooni Vellend Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitLAD 24 20 18 16 78 49 40 33 38 160 48 48 46 42 184 344 312 344 656

2 17 Janika Loos Keila Jahiselts LAD 15 15 19 11 60 39 40 47 31 157 48 39 41 47 175 332 240 332 572

3 9 Siret Krooben Rakvere JahindusklubiLAD 5 15 7 14 41 50 30 48 39 167 50 41 45 34 170 337 164 337 501
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1 3 Villu Pook Individuaal SEN 23 24 18 16 81 49 50 49 38 186 50 50 50 45 195 381 324 381 705

2 28 Ervin Juht Rahvaspordiklubi RaeSEN 23 19 20 22 84 50 47 49 44 190 50 39 46 39 174 364 336 364 700

3 31 Raivo Kimmel Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitSEN 21 20 21 18 80 50 30 46 28 154 50 40 38 47 175 329 320 329 649

4 7 Maaris Sveters MTÜ Jahilaskmine SEN 21 16 17 21 75 48 37 38 39 162 50 46 47 42 185 347 300 347 647

5 15 Ari Lustila Võrumaa Jahimeeste SeltsSEN 21 15 15 18 69 50 45 43 35 173 50 43 46 41 180 353 276 353 629

6 35 Taivo Tigane Jaanikese JahiühingSEN 17 18 22 21 78 46 41 34 36 157 41 29 34 38 142 299 312 299 611

Place No Name Organization Class

Clay 

Compak 

1

UT 1

Clay 

Compak 

2

UT 2
Clay 

total
Deer 1 Fox 1

Chamoi

s 1
Boar 1 Rifle 1 Deer 2 Fox 2

Chamoi

s 2

Running 

boar
Rifle 2

Rifle 

total

Clays x 

4
Rifle TOTAL

1 30 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa Jahimeeste LiitVET 24 22 24 23 93 48 27 47 48 170 49 29 48 45 171 341 372 341 713

2 27 Tiit Karp Individuaal VET 21 15 21 19 76 50 42 47 45 184 48 47 49 47 191 375 304 375 679

3 11 Tõnu Krooben Individuaal VET 20 19 20 13 72 49 40 40 32 161 41 46 48 37 172 333 288 333 621

4 16 Olev Lipp MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 12 14 15 18 59 48 48 46 31 173 49 50 42 46 187 360 236 360 596

5 32 Enno Jersov MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 20 15 20 14 69 42 47 30 25 144 50 28 40 43 161 305 276 305 581
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